selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED MR16 Dimmable : GU5.3 Base
2-8
watts
500
lumens
exceeds
40K

LED MR16 Dimmable : GU5.3 Base
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI Bm MOL Life/Hrs* Replaces
Halogen
ES
v2.0
09429 LED7WMR16/20/827-DIM-G7 7W 490 2700K 80+ 20° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09430 LED7WMR16/20/830-DIM-G7 7W 490 3000K 80+ 20° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09431 LED7WMR16/20/840-DIM-G7 7W 490 4000K 80+ 20° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09432 LED7WMR16/40/827-DIM-G7 7W 490 2700K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09433 LED7WMR16/40/830-DIM-G7 7W 490 3000K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09434 LED7WMR16/40/840-DIM-G7 7W 490 4000K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09493 LED7WMR16/FL/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09494 LED7WMR16/FL/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09495 LED7WMR16/FL/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 40° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09543 LED7WMR16/NFL/827-DIM-G7 7W 500 2700K 80+ 25° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09544 LED7WMR16/NFL/830-DIM-G7 7W 500 3000K 80+ 25° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
09545 LED7WMR16/NFL/840-DIM-G7 7W 500 4000K 80+ 25° 1.97” 25K 50W ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.	 **While supplies last.				          ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
* 25,000-40,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
Rev. 7/11/18
1.96”/